Operative Technique
F
o
o
t
&
 A
n

 AGR104 Impactor
18
Ordering Information – Optional
Instrumentation
@
@
@
@
@
@
 REF Description
 XTU001002 Tube for K-Wire/Length 17cm without hole
 AGK16100 K-Wire Trocar-Ig 100mm - Ø1.6mm
 XFR004114 Concave reamer Ø14
 XFR004116 Concave reamer Ø16
 XFR004118 Concave reamer Ø18
 XFR004120 Concave reamer Ø20
 XFR004122 Concave reamer Ø22
 XFR004214 Convex reamer Ø14
 XFR004216 Convex reamer Ø16
 XFR004218 Convex reamer Ø18
 XFR004220 Convex reamer Ø20
 XFR004222 Convex reamer Ø22
 AGV2008
 AGV2010
 AGV2012
 AGV2015